
 

 

 
Toddler House 

 
Serving Children 2 months-2 years old 

4500 Rustic  Dr. Madison, WI 53718 
info@toad-hill.com (608) 658-4377 

Serving Children 2-12 years old  
4560 Rustic Dr. Madison, WI 53718 

info@bloominggrovemontessori.com (608) 658-9121 

 
Children’s House 

 
Serving Children 2-6  years old 

4418 Milwaukee St. Madison, WI 53714 
info@toad-hill.com  (608) 217-9533 

 
 

2025 Summer Calendar 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 Parent Information Night: An Overview of Montessori Education from Birth to 12 year olds, 
hosted by Miss Beckie; 6:30 pm at Blooming Grove Montessori (Please meet in the Upper 
Level) This is for both prospective families and parents who are new to Montessori and 
want to gain a better understanding of the Pedagogy. 

Wednesday, June 11, 2025  Last day of School Year; Toad Hill Children’s House closes at 11:00 for the Aloha Picnic; 
Toad Hill Toddler House and BGM closes at 3:00 for the all school Summer Celebrations. 
No After School Programming. 

Thursday, June 12- Friday, June 
20, 2025  

Closed for Summer Vacation and Summer Program Preparations 
Thursday, June 12, 2025, End of Year All Staff Meeting at 9:00 am 

Thursday, June 12, 2025  Parent Information Night: An Overview of Montessori Education from Birth to 12 year olds, 
hosted by Miss Beckie; 6:30 pm at Blooming Grove Montessori (Please meet in the Upper 
Level) This is for both prospective families and parents who are new to Montessori and 
want to gain a better understanding of the Pedagogy.  

Monday, June 23, 2025  First Day of Summer Programming 

Friday, July 4, 2025  Closed for Independence Day 

Thursday, July 10, 2025  Parent Information Night: An Overview of Montessori Education from Birth to 12 year olds, 
hosted by Miss Beckie; 6:30 pm at Blooming Grove Montessori (Please meet in the Upper 
Level) This is for both prospective families and parents who are new to Montessori and 
want to gain a better understanding of the Pedagogy. 

Thursday, July 17, 2025 Parent Information Night: An Overview of Montessori Education from Birth to 12 year olds, 
hosted by Miss Beckie; 6:30 pm at Toad Hill Children’s House. This is for both prospective 
families and parents who are new to Montessori and want to gain a better understanding of 
the Pedagogy. 

Thursday, August 7, 2025 Parent Information Night: An Overview of Montessori Education from Birth to 12 year olds, 
hosted by Miss Beckie; 6:30 pm at Blooming Grove Montessori (Please meet in the Upper 
Level) This is for both prospective families and parents who are new to Montessori and 
want to gain a better understanding of the Pedagogy. 

Thursday, August 14, 2025 Parent Information Night: An Overview of Montessori Education from Birth to 12 year olds, 
hosted by Miss Beckie; 6:30 pm at Toad Hill Children’s House. This is for both prospective 
families and parents who are new to Montessori and want to gain a better understanding of 
the Pedagogy. 

Friday, August 22, 2025 Last Day of Summer Program 

mailto:info@toad-hill.com
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2025-2026 School Year Calendar 

Monday, August 25 - Friday, 
August 29, 2025  

Closed for School Year Preparations 

Monday, September 1, 2025  Closed for Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025  Back to School Night – 4:00-6:00pm. All classrooms are open for families to see the 
classrooms, meet teachers, submit all required forms, and bring in all personal items that 
are to be kept at school (extra clothes, slippers, etc.) 
 
New Staff Orientation at 9:00am; All-Staff Meeting with lunch at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025  First Day of 2025-2026 School Year 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025  Picture Day 
8:15 am -  Toad Hill Toddler House 
8:45 am - Blooming Grove Montessori 
10:30 am - Toad Hill Children’s House 

Saturday, September 20, 2025  Family Education Event - 9:00am 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025  The BIG Fall Meeting 8:00pm via Zoom - virtual PAC meeting for all parents and staff 

Saturday, October 11, 2025  Family Education Event - 9:00am 

Thursday, October 16, 2025  Closed for Staff In-Service; All-Staff Meeting at 9:00am 

Friday, October 17, 2025  Closed for Staff Wellness Day 

Friday, October 24, 2025  “For Small Hands” Fundraiser Orders Due 

Saturday, October 25, 2025  Fall Garden Work Day – 9:00-11:00am at all three locations (THTH, THCH, BGM) 

Monday, November 3, 2025  Closed for Staff In-Service/Conference Preparations; All-Staff Meeting at 9:00am 

Tuesday, November 4, 2025  Closed for Conferences 

Saturday, November 15, 2025  Montessori Regional Conference in Waukesha 

Wednesday, November 26 - 
Friday, November 28, 2025 

Closed for Fall Break 

Monday, December 1, 2025  Closed for Staff In-Service; All Staff Meeting at 9:00am 

Thursday, December 18, 2025  No After School programming. Classrooms will close at 3:00pm for Winter Solstice 
Celebrations 

Friday, December 19, 2025  Closed for Staff In-Service; All-Staff Meeting and Holiday Brunch at 9:00am 

Monday, December 22, 2025 - 
Friday, January 2, 2026 

Closed for Winter Break 

Monday, January 5, 2026  Classes Resume 

Saturday, January 10, 2026  Family Education Event - 9:00am 

Monday, January 19, 2026  Closed for Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Friday, January 30, 2026  Closed for Staff In-Service Day; All-Staff Meeting at 9:00am 



Saturday, February 7, 2026  Open House; all three locations will be open from 9:00-11:00am for Current & 
Perspective Families interested in enrollment. 

Friday, February 20, 2026  Closed for Staff In-Service; All-Staff Meeting at 9:00am 

Saturday, February 21, 2026  Parent Education Event - 9:00am 

Monday, March 23 - Friday, March 
27, 2026 

Closed for Spring Break 

Monday, March 30, 2026  Classes Resume 

Thursday, April 9, 2026  No After-School Care, all programs end at 3:00pm for evening Conferences 

Friday, April 10, 2026  Closed for Conferences 

Tuesday, April 21, 2026  The BIG Spring Meeting 8:00pm via Zoom - virtual PAC meeting for all parents and staff. 

Saturday, April 25, 2026  Spring Garden Work Day – 9:00-11:00am at all three locations (THTH, THCH, BGM) 

Friday, May 1, 2026  Closed for Staff In-Service; All-Staff Meeting at 9:00am 

Monday, May 4 - Friday, May 8, 
2026  

Teacher Appreciation Week 

Monday, May 25, 2026  Closed for Memorial Day 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026  Last day of School Year; Toad Hill Children’s House closes at 11:00am for the Aloha Picnic; 
Toad Hill Toddler House and BGM closes at 3:00pm for Summer Celebration. No After 
School Programming. 

Thursday, June 11, 2026  Closed for Staff In-Service; All-Staff Meeting at 9:00am 

Friday, June 12 - Friday, June 19, 
2026  

Closed for Summer Vacation and Summer Program Preparations 

Monday, June 22, 2026  First Day of Summer Program 

 


